
2/6/2024  Pine Knob High School League - Varsity Divisionals GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
551 * Katie Fodale RA 17.88 (1) 17.61 (1) 35.49 1
561 Tessa Rontal BAT 18.20 (2) 18.20 (2) 36.40 2
588 Maren Studt NDP 18.29 (3) 18.33 (5) 36.62 3
509 Cameron Thomas CHS 18.48 (4) 18.21 (3) 36.69 4
502 * Bianca Bologna CK 18.69 (5) 18.28 (4) 36.97 5
508 Lucy Roeser CHS 19.28 (9.5) 18.57 (6) 37.85 6
510 Jenna Brown CHS 19.21 (8) 18.76 (7) 37.97 7.5
615 Eve Tice DCDS 19.13 (6) 18.84 (8) 37.97 7.5
553 Mira Dalal RA 19.28 (9.5) 19.62 (14) 38.90 9
608 Brooke Panozzo BH 19.52 (12) 19.41 (11) 38.93 10
552 Abby Weaver RA 19.33 (11) 19.66 (15) 38.99 11
614 Scarlett Spencer DCDS 19.76 (15) 19.25 (9) 39.01 12
609 Ellie Cook BH 19.61 (13) 19.43 (12) 39.04 13
590 * Ella Warner NDP 19.74 (14) 19.35 (10) 39.09 14
511 Julia Verbeke CHS 19.19 (7) 19.93 (20) 39.12 15
544 Evelyn Schultz RH 19.77 (16) 19.67 (16) 39.44 16
613 Avery Siudara DCDS 19.80 (17) 19.70 (17) 39.50 17
610 Storey Huntley BH 19.96 (19) 19.57 (13) 39.53 18
607 Kate Iuppenlatz BH 19.85 (18) 19.77 (19) 39.62 19
501 Ruby Cascade CK 20.03 (20) 20.29 (22) 40.32 20
537 * Morgan Gill SC 20.72 (27.5) 19.72 (18) 40.44 21
562 Emma Pollock BAT 20.21 (21) 20.63 (26) 40.84 22
503 Elena Kyriakopoulos CK 20.48 (23.5) 20.39 (23) 40.87 23
504 * Meredith Shapiro CK 21.05 (34.5) 20.21 (21) 41.26 24
581 Marisa Jewell ATU 20.32 (22) 21.02 (34) 41.34 25
606 * Leah Saltsman BH 20.66 (26) 20.81 (28) 41.47 26
505 Harriet Cortez CK 20.48 (23.5) 21.00 (33) 41.48 27
589 * Audrey Kuyoth NDP 21.05 (34.5) 20.44 (24) 41.49 28
539 Katja Opfer SC 21.00 (31.5) 20.52 (25) 41.52 29
523 Onyx Seppala LO 20.62 (25) 20.93 (30) 41.55 30
514 Lucy Savoie CHS 20.74 (29) 20.95 (31) 41.69 31.5
512 Chloe Cook CHS 20.72 (27.5) 20.97 (32) 41.69 31.5
554 * Kyra Heinzmann RA 21.04 (33) 20.66 (27) 41.70 33
550 * Addison Grake RA 20.98 (30) 21.06 (35) 42.04 34
593 Christina Yeras NDP 21.19 (37) 20.92 (29) 42.11 35
538 Ryleigh Musser SC 21.00 (31.5) 21.34 (40) 42.34 36
617 Gianna Bono DCDS 21.40 (39) 21.26 (39) 42.66 37
545 * Hannah Thibideau RH 21.62 (43) 21.20 (37) 42.82 38.5
506 * Sienna Trivax CK 21.69 (44) 21.13 (36) 42.82 38.5
616 Coco Lowman DCDS 21.43 (40) 21.64 (43) 43.07 40
591 * Eve Pocius NDP 21.84 (47) 21.24 (38) 43.08 41
612 Sierra Anthony BH 21.73 (45) 21.43 (41) 43.16 42
513 Hailey Derkacz CHS 21.15 (36) 22.33 (52) 43.48 43
618 Lainey Mihalich DCDS 21.79 (46) 21.76 (45) 43.55 44
587 Maria Nunning NDP 21.60 (42) 22.07 (48) 43.67 45
592 Avery Niles NDP 21.58 (41) 22.61 (55) 44.19 46
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583 Arielle Yoffee ATU 22.72 (54) 21.72 (44) 44.44 47
619 Alissa Wu DCDS 22.61 (52) 22.00 (47) 44.61 48
582 Riley Durak ATU 22.36 (49) 22.29 (50) 44.65 49
580 Isabelle Bahorski ATU 22.66 (53) 22.31 (51) 44.97 50
546 * Addison Kelly RH 22.91 (57) 22.15 (49) 45.06 51
555 Naomi Posa RA 22.52 (50.5) 22.55 (54) 45.07 52
540 Kate French SC 22.93 (58) 22.51 (53) 45.44 53
547 Vivian Schultz RH 22.81 (56) 22.71 (56) 45.52 54
548 Sienna Worde RH 22.52 (50.5) 23.24 (58) 45.76 55
522 Sami Clelland LO 22.34 (48) 23.51 (60) 45.85 56
526 Kelsey French LO 23.25 (59) 22.72 (57) 45.97 57
536 * Isabella Rossey SC 22.76 (55) 23.48 (59) 46.24 58
556 Eliza Pizzuti RA 23.43 (60) 23.83 (62) 47.26 59
541 * Livia Hovey SC 23.47 (61) 24.31 (64) 47.78 60
525 Maddy Boos-Niespolo LO 23.90 (62) 24.10 (63) 48.00 61
524 * Evelyn West LO 24.41 (64) 23.81 (61) 48.22 62
549 * Keira Long RH 23.91 (63) 25.04 (68) 48.95 63
664 Rylee Linderman WU 24.50 (65) 25.10 (69) 49.60 64
663 Claire Pikal WU 25.19 (66) 24.44 (65) 49.63 65
560 Dakota Chimovitz BAT 25.34 (67.5) 24.95 (67) 50.29 66
527 Lily Whittredge LO 25.98 (69) 24.80 (66) 50.78 67
542 * Simona Atanasoski SC 25.34 (67.5) 25.83 (70) 51.17 68
563 Antoinette Serra-Gagnon BAT 26.51 (70) 26.79 (71) 53.30 69
611 Kiera Roleston BH 32.01 (72) 21.45 (42) 53.46 70
665 Addison Powell WU 27.07 (71) 26.80 (72) 53.87 71
507 Wynne Gibson CK 21.35 (38) DSQ 75
584 Kennedy Mills ATU DNF 30.59 (73) 75
543 * Eva Herrmann RH DNF 21.98 (46) 75
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2/6/2024  Pine Knob High School League - Varsity Divisionals GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
23 Broden Janczarek LO 17.61 (1) 17.22 (1) 34.83 1
52 * Tyler Kaczocha RA 17.88 (2) 17.61 (3) 35.49 2
88 Creighton Studt NDP 18.42 (7) 17.35 (2) 35.77 3
51 * Isaac King RA 18.24 (5) 17.78 (4) 36.02 4
89 Will Hannah NDP 18.34 (6) 17.95 (5) 36.29 5
25 Marcel Anders LO 17.93 (3) 18.55 (8) 36.48 6
9 Ryan Bushroe CHS 18.45 (8) 18.26 (7) 36.71 7.5
24 * Evan Kelly LO 18.58 (9) 18.13 (6) 36.71 7.5
107 Ethan Tigay BH 19.10 (13) 18.67 (10) 37.77 9
61 * Jonah Rontal BAT 18.74 (11) 19.17 (20) 37.91 10
81 * Drew Oliver ATU 19.17 (14) 18.83 (12) 38.00 11
50 * Cullen Doyle RA 19.46 (18.5) 18.58 (9) 38.04 12
44 * Michael Berry RH 19.25 (15) 19.04 (15) 38.29 13
8 Jeremy Nord CHS 19.47 (20) 18.86 (13) 38.33 14
115 * Connor Lee DCDS 19.08 (12) 19.30 (23) 38.38 15
37 Ryder Cervin SC 19.34 (17) 19.10 (18) 38.44 16
113 Max Kalczynski DCDS 19.78 (26) 18.94 (14) 38.72 17
108 Arvin Ahari BH 19.69 (25) 19.13 (19) 38.82 18
109 Jonah Yaksich BH 19.56 (22) 19.32 (24) 38.88 19
106 Jude Badreddine BH 19.93 (33) 19.06 (16) 38.99 20
54 * Cooper Yakima RA 19.26 (16) 19.77 (31) 39.03 21
22 Kooper Janczarek LO 20.33 (41.5) 18.74 (11) 39.07 22
62 Patrick Oatley BAT 19.88 (30.5) 19.22 (21) 39.10 23
55 * Brody Tyack RA 19.92 (32) 19.33 (25) 39.25 24
12 Finn Ashley CHS 19.79 (27) 19.50 (28) 39.29 25
63 Ryan Scobel BAT 19.83 (28) 19.49 (27) 39.32 26
90 Massimo Kunath NDP 20.22 (38.5) 19.25 (22) 39.47 27.5
36 Thomas Antenucci SC 20.01 (35) 19.46 (26) 39.47 27.5
114 Eli Laker DCDS 19.86 (29) 19.69 (29) 39.55 29
13 Wyatt Janczarek CHS 19.88 (30.5) 19.70 (30) 39.58 30
5 * Louis Chang CK 19.95 (34) 19.95 (34) 39.90 31
56 * Mael Fleury RA 20.12 (36) 19.89 (33) 40.01 32
4 * Grant Mikesell CK 20.33 (41.5) 19.84 (32) 40.17 33
45 * Hayden Blake RH 19.65 (24) 20.61 (46) 40.26 34
11 Ryan Mckay CHS 19.46 (18.5) 20.82 (51) 40.28 35
27 Josh Cotter LO 20.21 (37) 20.08 (35) 40.29 36
163 Christian Levitt WU 19.51 (21) 20.90 (54) 40.41 37
82 Alex Tomlinson ATU 20.23 (40) 20.39 (40) 40.62 38
14 Michael Brancheau CHS 20.55 (43) 20.55 (44) 41.10 39
47 * Charlie Leik RH 20.69 (45) 20.48 (43) 41.17 40
64 * Milan Choinski BAT 21.01 (51) 20.17 (36.5) 41.18 41.5
116 Bora Ozalp DCDS 20.74 (46) 20.44 (41.5) 41.18 41.5
119 Aaron Weir DCDS 20.85 (47) 20.44 (41.5) 41.29 43
84 * Connor Durak ATU 21.23 (54) 20.17 (36.5) 41.40 44
162 Liam Thibodeau WU 21.13 (53) 20.29 (39) 41.42 45
2 Luke Mikesell CK 21.30 (56) 20.28 (38) 41.58 46
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60 Ben Wine BAT 21.07 (52) 20.67 (47.5) 41.74 47
26 * Tanner Stewart LO 20.90 (48) 20.86 (53) 41.76 48
85 * Connor Rixner ATU 21.45 (58) 20.70 (49) 42.15 49
83 Ted Mayotte ATU 21.44 (57) 20.81 (50) 42.25 50
39 Stu Grindem SC 21.72 (63) 20.58 (45) 42.30 51
91 * Derek Hallman NDP 21.48 (59) 20.83 (52) 42.31 52
46 Jackson Smith RH 21.26 (55) 21.11 (56.5) 42.37 53
93 * Ryan Wells NDP 21.56 (60) 20.93 (55) 42.49 54
6 Jay Reddy CK 21.62 (62) 21.36 (59) 42.98 55
117 Gabriel Polglaze DCDS 21.73 (64) 21.34 (58) 43.07 56
38 * Andrew Halushka SC 22.06 (66) 21.11 (56.5) 43.17 57
80 * Nick Carpenter ATU 20.97 (50) 22.27 (65) 43.24 58
10 * Max Ashley CHS 18.59 (10) 24.66 (69) 43.25 59
41 * Dillon Lewis SC 21.95 (65) 21.45 (60) 43.40 60
164 Brendin Krozier WU 21.60 (61) 22.25 (64) 43.85 61
86 * Parker Mills ATU 22.63 (67) 21.78 (63) 44.41 62
92 Andrew Brownell NDP 23.77 (70) 20.67 (47.5) 44.44 63
48 * Carter Rupert RH 22.84 (68) 22.88 (67) 45.72 64
40 Cooper Walters SC 20.93 (49) 25.29 (71) 46.22 65
110 Eugene Belski BH 23.42 (69) 23.80 (68) 47.22 66
49 Lukas Schwartz RH 24.73 (71) 22.70 (66) 47.43 67
53 Austin Kaczocha RA 19.63 (23) 27.92 (72) 47.55 68
42 * Avi Sharma SC 30.22 (72) 21.56 (61) 51.78 69
118 * Declan Polglaze DCDS 32.20 (73) 21.64 (62) 53.84 70
165 * Dylan Linderman WU 35.51 (74) 25.17 (70) 60.68 71
3 * Uyo Nakano CK 44.21 (75) 19.08 (17) 63.29 72
87 Jackson Bliss NDP 18.15 (4) DNF 76
43 Ayden Childs RH 20.22 (38.5) DNF 76
1 * Marcelo Rodriguez CK 20.65 (44) DNF 76
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2/6/2024  Pine Knob High School League - Varsity Divisionals GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CHS 509 Cameron Thomas 18.48 (4) 18.21 (3) 36.69 4 * 32.5
508 Lucy Roeser 19.28 (9.5) 18.57 (6) 37.85 6 *
510 Jenna Brown 19.21 (8) 18.76 (7) 37.97 7.5 *
511 Julia Verbeke 19.19 (7) 19.93 (20) 39.12 15 *
514 Lucy Savoie 20.74 (29) 20.95 (31) 41.69 31.5
512 Chloe Cook 20.72 (27.5) 20.97 (32) 41.69 31.5
513 Hailey Derkacz 21.15 (36) 22.33 (52) 43.48 43

2 RA 551 * Katie Fodale 17.88 (1) 17.61 (1) 35.49 1 * 54
553 Mira Dalal 19.28 (9.5) 19.62 (14) 38.90 9 *
552 Abby Weaver 19.33 (11) 19.66 (15) 38.99 11 *
554 * Kyra Heinzmann 21.04 (33) 20.66 (27) 41.70 33 *
550 * Addison Grake 20.98 (30) 21.06 (35) 42.04 34
555 Naomi Posa 22.52 (50.5) 22.55 (54) 45.07 52
556 Eliza Pizzuti 23.43 (60) 23.83 (62) 47.26 59

3 BH 608 Brooke Panozzo 19.52 (12) 19.41 (11) 38.93 10 * 60
609 Ellie Cook 19.61 (13) 19.43 (12) 39.04 13 *
610 Storey Huntley 19.96 (19) 19.57 (13) 39.53 18 *
607 Kate Iuppenlatz 19.85 (18) 19.77 (19) 39.62 19 *
606 * Leah Saltsman 20.66 (26) 20.81 (28) 41.47 26
612 Sierra Anthony 21.73 (45) 21.43 (41) 43.16 42
611 Kiera Roleston 32.01 (72) 21.45 (42) 53.46 70

4 CK 502 * Bianca Bologna 18.69 (5) 18.28 (4) 36.97 5 * 72
501 Ruby Cascade 20.03 (20) 20.29 (22) 40.32 20 *
503 Elena Kyriakopoulos 20.48 (23.5) 20.39 (23) 40.87 23 *
504 * Meredith Shapiro 21.05 (34.5) 20.21 (21) 41.26 24 *
505 Harriet Cortez 20.48 (23.5) 21.00 (33) 41.48 27
506 * Sienna Trivax 21.69 (44) 21.13 (36) 42.82 38.5
507 Wynne Gibson 21.35 (38) DSQ 75

5 DCDS 615 Eve Tice 19.13 (6) 18.84 (8) 37.97 7.5 * 73.5
614 Scarlett Spencer 19.76 (15) 19.25 (9) 39.01 12 *
613 Avery Siudara 19.80 (17) 19.70 (17) 39.50 17 *
617 Gianna Bono 21.40 (39) 21.26 (39) 42.66 37 *
616 Coco Lowman 21.43 (40) 21.64 (43) 43.07 40
618 Lainey Mihalich 21.79 (46) 21.76 (45) 43.55 44
619 Alissa Wu 22.61 (52) 22.00 (47) 44.61 48

6 NDP 588 Maren Studt 18.29 (3) 18.33 (5) 36.62 3 * 80
590 * Ella Warner 19.74 (14) 19.35 (10) 39.09 14 *
589 * Audrey Kuyoth 21.05 (34.5) 20.44 (24) 41.49 28 *
593 Christina Yeras 21.19 (37) 20.92 (29) 42.11 35 *
591 * Eve Pocius 21.84 (47) 21.24 (38) 43.08 41
587 Maria Nunning 21.60 (42) 22.07 (48) 43.67 45
592 Avery Niles 21.58 (41) 22.61 (55) 44.19 46

7 SC 537 * Morgan Gill 20.72 (27.5) 19.72 (18) 40.44 21 * 139
539 Katja Opfer 21.00 (31.5) 20.52 (25) 41.52 29 *
538 Ryleigh Musser 21.00 (31.5) 21.34 (40) 42.34 36 *
540 Kate French 22.93 (58) 22.51 (53) 45.44 53 *
536 * Isabella Rossey 22.76 (55) 23.48 (59) 46.24 58
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SC 541 * Livia Hovey 23.47 (61) 24.31 (64) 47.78 60
542 * Simona Atanasoski 25.34 (67.5) 25.83 (70) 51.17 68

8 BAT 561 Tessa Rontal 18.20 (2) 18.20 (2) 36.40 2 * 159
562 Emma Pollock 20.21 (21) 20.63 (26) 40.84 22 *
560 Dakota Chimovitz 25.34 (67.5) 24.95 (67) 50.29 66 *
563 Antoinette Serra-Gagnon 26.51 (70) 26.79 (71) 53.30 69 *

9 RH 544 Evelyn Schultz 19.77 (16) 19.67 (16) 39.44 16 * 159.5
545 * Hannah Thibideau 21.62 (43) 21.20 (37) 42.82 38.5 *
546 * Addison Kelly 22.91 (57) 22.15 (49) 45.06 51 *
547 Vivian Schultz 22.81 (56) 22.71 (56) 45.52 54 *
548 Sienna Worde 22.52 (50.5) 23.24 (58) 45.76 55
549 * Keira Long 23.91 (63) 25.04 (68) 48.95 63
543 * Eva Herrmann DNF 21.98 (46) 75

10 ATU 581 Marisa Jewell 20.32 (22) 21.02 (34) 41.34 25 * 171
583 Arielle Yoffee 22.72 (54) 21.72 (44) 44.44 47 *
582 Riley Durak 22.36 (49) 22.29 (50) 44.65 49 *
580 Isabelle Bahorski 22.66 (53) 22.31 (51) 44.97 50 *
584 Kennedy Mills DNF 30.59 (73) 75

11 LO 523 Onyx Seppala 20.62 (25) 20.93 (30) 41.55 30 * 204
522 Sami Clelland 22.34 (48) 23.51 (60) 45.85 56 *
526 Kelsey French 23.25 (59) 22.72 (57) 45.97 57 *
525 Maddy Boos-Niespolo 23.90 (62) 24.10 (63) 48.00 61 *
524 * Evelyn West 24.41 (64) 23.81 (61) 48.22 62
527 Lily Whittredge 25.98 (69) 24.80 (66) 50.78 67

12 WU 664 Rylee Linderman 24.50 (65) 25.10 (69) 49.60 64 * No score
663 Claire Pikal 25.19 (66) 24.44 (65) 49.63 65 *
665 Addison Powell 27.07 (71) 26.80 (72) 53.87 71 *
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2/6/2024  Pine Knob High School League - Varsity Divisionals GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 LO 23 Broden Janczarek 17.61 (1) 17.22 (1) 34.83 1 * 36.5
25 Marcel Anders 17.93 (3) 18.55 (8) 36.48 6 *
24 * Evan Kelly 18.58 (9) 18.13 (6) 36.71 7.5 *
22 Kooper Janczarek 20.33 (41.5) 18.74 (11) 39.07 22 *
27 Josh Cotter 20.21 (37) 20.08 (35) 40.29 36
26 * Tanner Stewart 20.90 (48) 20.86 (53) 41.76 48

2 RA 52 * Tyler Kaczocha 17.88 (2) 17.61 (3) 35.49 2 * 39
51 * Isaac King 18.24 (5) 17.78 (4) 36.02 4 *
50 * Cullen Doyle 19.46 (18.5) 18.58 (9) 38.04 12 *
54 * Cooper Yakima 19.26 (16) 19.77 (31) 39.03 21 *
55 * Brody Tyack 19.92 (32) 19.33 (25) 39.25 24
56 * Mael Fleury 20.12 (36) 19.89 (33) 40.01 32
53 Austin Kaczocha 19.63 (23) 27.92 (72) 47.55 68

3 BH 107 Ethan Tigay 19.10 (13) 18.67 (10) 37.77 9 * 66
108 Arvin Ahari 19.69 (25) 19.13 (19) 38.82 18 *
109 Jonah Yaksich 19.56 (22) 19.32 (24) 38.88 19 *
106 Jude Badreddine 19.93 (33) 19.06 (16) 38.99 20 *
110 Eugene Belski 23.42 (69) 23.80 (68) 47.22 66

4 CHS 9 Ryan Bushroe 18.45 (8) 18.26 (7) 36.71 7.5 * 76.5
8 Jeremy Nord 19.47 (20) 18.86 (13) 38.33 14 *
12 Finn Ashley 19.79 (27) 19.50 (28) 39.29 25 *
13 Wyatt Janczarek 19.88 (30.5) 19.70 (30) 39.58 30 *
11 Ryan Mckay 19.46 (18.5) 20.82 (51) 40.28 35
14 Michael Brancheau 20.55 (43) 20.55 (44) 41.10 39
10 * Max Ashley 18.59 (10) 24.66 (69) 43.25 59

5 NDP 88 Creighton Studt 18.42 (7) 17.35 (2) 35.77 3 * 87.5
89 Will Hannah 18.34 (6) 17.95 (5) 36.29 5 *
90 Massimo Kunath 20.22 (38.5) 19.25 (22) 39.47 27.5 *
91 * Derek Hallman 21.48 (59) 20.83 (52) 42.31 52 *
93 * Ryan Wells 21.56 (60) 20.93 (55) 42.49 54
92 Andrew Brownell 23.77 (70) 20.67 (47.5) 44.44 63
87 Jackson Bliss 18.15 (4) DNF 76

6 BAT 61 * Jonah Rontal 18.74 (11) 19.17 (20) 37.91 10 * 100.5
62 Patrick Oatley 19.88 (30.5) 19.22 (21) 39.10 23 *
63 Ryan Scobel 19.83 (28) 19.49 (27) 39.32 26 *
64 * Milan Choinski 21.01 (51) 20.17 (36.5) 41.18 41.5 *
60 Ben Wine 21.07 (52) 20.67 (47.5) 41.74 47

7 DCDS 115 * Connor Lee 19.08 (12) 19.30 (23) 38.38 15 * 102.5
113 Max Kalczynski 19.78 (26) 18.94 (14) 38.72 17 *
114 Eli Laker 19.86 (29) 19.69 (29) 39.55 29 *
116 Bora Ozalp 20.74 (46) 20.44 (41.5) 41.18 41.5 *
119 Aaron Weir 20.85 (47) 20.44 (41.5) 41.29 43
117 Gabriel Polglaze 21.73 (64) 21.34 (58) 43.07 56
118 * Declan Polglaze 32.20 (73) 21.64 (62) 53.84 70

8 RH 44 * Michael Berry 19.25 (15) 19.04 (15) 38.29 13 * 140
45 * Hayden Blake 19.65 (24) 20.61 (46) 40.26 34 *
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RH 47 * Charlie Leik 20.69 (45) 20.48 (43) 41.17 40 *
46 Jackson Smith 21.26 (55) 21.11 (56.5) 42.37 53 *
48 * Carter Rupert 22.84 (68) 22.88 (67) 45.72 64
49 Lukas Schwartz 24.73 (71) 22.70 (66) 47.43 67
43 Ayden Childs 20.22 (38.5) DNF 76

9 ATU 81 * Drew Oliver 19.17 (14) 18.83 (12) 38.00 11 * 142
82 Alex Tomlinson 20.23 (40) 20.39 (40) 40.62 38 *
84 * Connor Durak 21.23 (54) 20.17 (36.5) 41.40 44 *
85 * Connor Rixner 21.45 (58) 20.70 (49) 42.15 49 *
83 Ted Mayotte 21.44 (57) 20.81 (50) 42.25 50
80 * Nick Carpenter 20.97 (50) 22.27 (65) 43.24 58
86 * Parker Mills 22.63 (67) 21.78 (63) 44.41 62

10 SC 37 Ryder Cervin 19.34 (17) 19.10 (18) 38.44 16 * 151.5
36 Thomas Antenucci 20.01 (35) 19.46 (26) 39.47 27.5 *
39 Stu Grindem 21.72 (63) 20.58 (45) 42.30 51 *
38 * Andrew Halushka 22.06 (66) 21.11 (56.5) 43.17 57 *
41 * Dillon Lewis 21.95 (65) 21.45 (60) 43.40 60
40 Cooper Walters 20.93 (49) 25.29 (71) 46.22 65
42 * Avi Sharma 30.22 (72) 21.56 (61) 51.78 69

11 CK 5 * Louis Chang 19.95 (34) 19.95 (34) 39.90 31 * 165
4 * Grant Mikesell 20.33 (41.5) 19.84 (32) 40.17 33 *
2 Luke Mikesell 21.30 (56) 20.28 (38) 41.58 46 *
6 Jay Reddy 21.62 (62) 21.36 (59) 42.98 55 *
3 * Uyo Nakano 44.21 (75) 19.08 (17) 63.29 72
1 * Marcelo Rodriguez 20.65 (44) DNF 76

12 WU 163 Christian Levitt 19.51 (21) 20.90 (54) 40.41 37 * 214
162 Liam Thibodeau 21.13 (53) 20.29 (39) 41.42 45 *
164 Brendin Krozier 21.60 (61) 22.25 (64) 43.85 61 *
165 * Dylan Linderman 35.51 (74) 25.17 (70) 60.68 71 *
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